
2019 Lower Macungie FF1-Tentative Schedule 

 

Tues. Feb. 5  6:30-10:30    Orientation 

 

Thurs. Feb. 7 6:30-10:30    Test Taking 101 

 

Sun. Feb. 10  8-4     CPR/AED and First Aid 

 

Tues. Feb. 12 6:30-10:30    History/Safety/POV 

 

Thurs. Feb. 14 6:30-10:30    Highway & Landing Zone Safety 

 

Sun. Feb. 17  8-4     PPE & SCBA 

 

Tues. Feb. 19  6:30-10:30    SCBA 

 

Thurs. Feb. 21 6:30-10:30    Rope & Knots 

 

Sun. Feb. 24  8-4     Fire Behavior and Fire Extinguisher 

 

Tues. Feb. 26 6:30-10:30    Communications 

 

Thurs. Feb. 28 6:30-10:30    Building Construction 

 

Sun. March 3 8-4     Forcible Entry, Search & Rescue 

 

Tues. March 5 6:30-10:30    Mid-Term 



 

Thurs. March 7 6:30-10:30    Ground Ladder Id 

 

Sun. March 10 8-4     Ground Ladder & Aerial Ops 

 

Tues. March. 12 6:30-10:30    Fire Hose ID 

 

Thurs. March 14 6:30-10:30    Water Supply & Sprinklers  

 

Sun. March 17 8-4     Ventilation, Horizontal & Vertical 

 
Tues. March. 19 6:30-10:30    Hose Loads and deployment 

 

Thurs. March. 21 6:30-10:30    Fire Streams 

 

Sun. March 24 8-4     Salvage and Overhaul, Advancing Fire Hose  

 

Tues. March 26 6:30-10:30    Wildland FF and Arson Awareness 

 

Thurs. March 28 6:30-10:30    Fire Control 1 

 

Sun. March 31 8-4     Fire Control 2 & 3 

 

Tues. April 2  6:30-10:30    FF1 Written Exam 

 

Thursday April 4 6:30-10:30    Hazmat Awareness 

 



*Sat. April 6  10-12     Hazmat Awareness Exam 

 

Sun. April 7  8-4     HMO 

 

Tues. April 9  6:30-10:30    HMO 

 

Thurs. April 11 6:30-10:30    HMO 

 

*Sat. April 13  8-4    HMO 

 

Sun. April 14 8-4     HMO Written Test and Skills Testing 

 

*Sat. April 27  8-4    SBS Lecture and Wet Lines 

 

Sun. April 28  8-4     SBS 

 

Thurs. May 2 6:30-10:30    FF1 Skills Review 

 

Sun. May 5  8-4     FF1 Skills Exam 

 

FF1 Class Graduation  TBD 

       

 

 

 

 

 


